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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Kunzler, Pia FG TG MUNSTER GER
2 Bezemer, Victoire S.V. TER WEER NED 3 16-4-2004
3 Buijse, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME NED 4 28-5-2005
4 De Jong, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13 13-9-2005
5 Emanuel, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6 24-8-2005
6 Koster, Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 25-1-2004
7 Murakeözy-Kis, Dora S.V. TER WEER NED 1-5-2005
8 Peters, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7 29-12-2004
9 Rottier, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5 27-9-2004
10 Stolk, Julia SCHERZ NED 12 29-6-2005
11 Yoshimori, Rachika SCHERZ NED 2 24-2-2006



2 pools
1 pool of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Koster, Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1
2 Yoshimori, Rachika SCHERZ NED 2
3 Bezemer, Victoire S.V. TER WEER NED 3
4 Buijse, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME NED 4
5 Rottier, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 5
6 Emanuel, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6
7 Peters, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 7
8 Stolk, Julia SCHERZ NED 12
9 De Jong, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13
10 Kunzler, Pia FG TG MUNSTER GER
11 Murakeözy-Kis, Dora S.V. TER WEER NED
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Referee(s):

Koster, Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Buijse, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME / NED

De Jong, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Rottier, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

Murakeözy-Kis, Dora S.V. TER WEER / NED

Referee(s):

Kunzler, Pia FG TG MUNSTER / GER

Emanuel, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Peters, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Yoshimori, Rachika SCHERZ / NED

Bezemer, Victoire S.V. TER WEER / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Yoshimori, Rachika SCHERZ NED 4 1,00 19 1 +18 Advanced
2 Koster, Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
3 Emanuel, Ava HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,75 15 9 +6 Advanced
4 Buijse, Valerie S.V. LA PRIME NED 3 0,75 15 11 +4 Advanced
5 Bezemer, Victoire S.V. TER WEER NED 2 0,50 14 14 0 Advanced
6 Rottier, Donna SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 2 0,50 12 18 -6 Advanced
7 Murakeözy-Kis, Dora S.V. TER WEER NED 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Advanced
8 Peters, Carlotta SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,25 9 17 -8 Advanced
9 De Jong, Nienke HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 0 0,00 13 20 -7 Advanced
10 Kunzler, Pia FG TG MUNSTER GER 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced
DNF Stolk, Julia SCHERZ NED Withdrew
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SCHERZ / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

S.V. LA PRIME / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

FG TG MUNSTER / GER

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Koster, Tessa NED 25-1-2004
2 Yoshimori, Rachika NED 24-2-2006
3T Emanuel, Ava NED 24-8-2005
3T Buijse, Valerie NED 28-5-2005
5 Bezemer, Victoire NED 16-4-2004
6 Rottier, Donna NED 27-9-2004
7 De Jong, Nienke NED 13-9-2005
8 Kunzler, Pia GER
9 Murakeözy-Kis, Dora NED 1-5-2005
10 Peters, Carlotta NED 29-12-2004
DNF Stolk, Julia NED 29-6-2005
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Jans Kí_hneke, Teun NED P 111636 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Post, Patrick NED P 108725 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


